Building Applications Lodged from 1 September to 30 September 2025 City of ~

Karratha

Applic. No. Description Property Address Date Application

Received
250434 Shade Sails 7 Goodwyn Close MILLARS WELL WA 6714 BP 26/09/2025
250587 Fence 15 De Grey Crescent DAMPIER WA 6713 BP 16/09/2025
250623 Dwelling - Reroof 18 Coolibah Way WICKHAM WA 6720 BP 04/09/2025
250632 Shed 24 Melak Street BULGARRA WA 6714 BP 01/09/2025
250635 Carport 34 McKenzie Way BULGARRAWA 6714 BP 01/09/2025
250636 Shade Sails 2 Marniyarra Loop BAYNTON WA 6714 BP 01/09/2025
250637 Dwelling - Alterations 8 Nelley Way WICKHAM WA 6720 BP 04/09/2025
250639 Carport & Shed 9A Crockett Way MILLARS WELL WA 6714 BP 02/09/2025
250641 Shade Sail 12 Yamarrara Raod WICKHAM WA 6720 BP 02/09/2025

250644 Office & Ablution 55 Coolawanyah Road KARRATHA INDUSTRIAL ESTATE WA 6714 BP 12/09/2025



250646

250647

250648

250650

250651

250657

250658

250659

250660

250661

250662

250663

Swimming Pool

Fence

Swimming Pool

Swimming Pool

Fence

Single Detached Room

Office

Shed

Swimming Pool, Fence & Shade Sail

Swimming Pool, Fence & Shade Sail

Shade Sail

Dwelling, Carport & Patio

6 Rhonda Road BAYNTON WA 6714

6 Rhonda Road BAYNTON WA 6714

55 Goshawk Circle NICKOL WA 6714

8 Dixon Street NICKOL WA 6714

8 Dixon Street NICKOL WA 6714

4 Fisher Street POINT SAMSON WA 6720

51-57 Point Samson-Roebourne Road ROEBOURNE WA 6718

10 Stuart Crescent DAMPIER WA 6713

24 Emma Street BULGARRA WA 6714

2A Smith Place NICKOL WA 6714

11 Honeymoon Road POINT SAMSON WA 6720

1 Teesdale Place MILLARS WELL WA 6714

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

04/09/2025

04/09/2025

04/09/2025

04/09/2025

04/09/2025

05/09/2025

10/09/2025

05/09/2025

05/09/2025

05/09/2025

08/09/2025

10/09/2025



250664 Dwelling, Carport & Patio 1 Teesdale Place MILLARS WELL WA 6714 BP 10/09/2025

250665 Swimming Pool, Fence & Shade Sail 41 Lilly Parade BAYNTON WA 6714 BP 08/09/2025
250667 Fence 12A Kallama Parade MILLARS WELL WA 6714 BP 17/09/2025
250668 Shop Fit Out 16 Sharpe Avenue KARRATHAWA 6714 BP 09/09/2025
250669 Fence Lot 102 Seabrook Crescent KARRATHA INDUSTRIAL ESTATEWA BP 10/09/2025
6714
250671 Fence & Shade Sail 24 Hancock Way BULGARRAWA 6714 BP 11/09/2025
250672 Swimming Pool 24 Hancock Way BULGARRAWA 6714 BP 11/09/2025
250673 Shed 19 McCourt WAY WICKHAM WA 6720 BP 11/09/2025
250675 Swimming Pool & Fence 12 Hooley Street BULGARRA WA 6714 BP 11/09/2025
250677 4 x Light Towers Lot 780 Carse Street WICKHAM WA 6720 BP 11/09/2025
250683 Dwelling - Alterations 2 Jasmine Grove WICKHAM WA 6720 BP 17/09/2025

250684 Dwelling - Alterations 15 Acacia Place WICKHAM WA 6720 BP 16/09/2025



250686

250687

250688

250689

250690

250691

250692

250693

250695

250697

250699

250700

Shed

Dwelling - Alterations

Dwelling - Alterations

Dwelling - Alterations

Dwelling - Alterations

Dwelling - Alterations

Dwelling - Alterations

Dwelling - Alterations

Fence

Shed & Carport

Swimming Pool

Fence

16 Pinnacle Street NICKOL WA 6714

17 Ramirez Court WICKHAM WA 6720

15 Stove Court WICKHAM WA 6720

19 Cajuput Way WICKHAM WA 6720

48 Acacia Place WICKHAM WA 6720

50 Jacaranda Place WICKHAM WA 6720

55 Oleander Place WICKHAM WA 6720

51 Acacia Place WICKHAM WA 6720

27 Acacia Place WICKHAM WA 6720

45 Padbury Way BULGARRAWA 6714

8 Melak Street BULGARRAWA 6714

8 Melak Street BULGARRAWA 6714

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

12/09/2025

17/09/2025

16/09/2025

17/09/2025

17/09/2025

16/09/2025

16/09/2025

17/09/2025

17/09/2025

18/09/2025

17/09/2025

17/09/2025



250703

250704

250705

250706

250707

250708

250709

250713

250715

250716

250717

250718

Swimming Pool & Fence

Shade Sail

Solar Panels

Fence

Dwelling - Alterations

Solar Panels

Shop Fitout

Fence

Shade Sails

Dwelling & Fence

Dwelling & Fence

Dwelling & Fence

31 Heron Loop NICKOLWA 6714

Unit 3 32 Hampton Drive DAMPIER WA 6713

47 Church Road DAMPIER WA 6713

55 Goshawk Circle NICKOL WA 6714

8 Dolphin Way BULGARRA WA 6714

Lot 1 Dampier Road GAP RIDGE WA 6714

16 Sharpe Avenue KARRATHAWA 6714

8 Lockyer Crescent DAMPIER WA 6713

16 Stirling Crescent DAMPIER WA 6713

13 Langwell Lane BAYNTON WA 6714

15 Langwell Lane BAYNTON WA 6714

17 Langwell Lane BAYNTON WA 6714

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

22/09/2025

17/09/2025

17/09/2025

17/09/2025

17/09/2025

18/09/2025

18/09/2025

18/09/2025

22/09/2025

19/09/2025

19/09/2025

19/09/2025



250719

250720

250721

250722

250725

250727

250729

250733

250734

250735

250736

250737

Dwelling & Fence

Dwelling & Fence

Fence

Shed & Carport

Dwelling, Carport & Shed

Fence

Patio, Fence & Shade Sail

Retaining Wall & Concrete Works

Swimming Pool, Fence & Shade Sail

Swimming Pool, Fence & Shade Sail

Swimming Pool, Fence & Shade Sail

Swimming Pool, Fence & Shade Sail

11 Langwell Lane BAYNTON WA 6714

19 Langwell Lane BAYNTON WA 6714

32 Bowerbird Drive NICKOL WA 6714

13 Snook Way PEGS CREEK WA 6714

54 Prancing Avenue BAYNTON WA 6714

1 Wickerson Way BULGARRA WA 6714

5 Yannarie Crescent DAMPIER WA 6713

33 Rosemary Road BAYNTON WA 6714

9 lvy Street BAYNTON WA 6714

9 Pioneer Road BAYNTON WA 6714

14 Pioneer Road BAYNTON WA 6714

15 Pioneer Road BAYNTON WA 6714

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

19/09/2025

19/09/2025

19/09/2025

19/09/2025

24/09/2025

23/09/2025

23/09/2025

25/09/2025

25/09/2025

25/09/2025

25/09/2025

25/09/2025



250738

250739

250740

250742

250643

250670

Shade Sails

Patio & Shade Sail

Sea Container Cafe

Shed

Transient Work Force Accomodation

Transportable Offices & Shade Sails

Lot 250 Searipple Road BULGARRAWA 6714

26 Nickol Road NICKOL WA 6714

12 Crane Circle PEGS CREEKWA 6714

15 Forrest Crescent DAMPIER WA 6713

Lot 77 De Witt Road STOVE HILL WA 6714

16 Weerianna Street ROEBOURNE WA 6718

BP

BP

BP

BP

OCP

OCP

26/09/2025

29/09/2025

26/09/2025

30/09/2025

03/09/2025

10/09/2025



	SEPT 2025

